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UNSTARRED QUESTION No. 4003

TO BE ANSWERED ON 18.08.2025


Cultural destruction through Social Media


†4003. Shri Amra Ram:


Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government has prepared any action plan to check the destruction of Indian culture through social media; and


(b) whether the Government proposes to frame any law in order to take action against the people and companies corrupting our culture?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF CULTURE AND TOURISM

(SHRI GAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT)


(a) & (b)   No Sir.


* * * * *

